—_

© © N o A W N

B N N W N |
M W o= O

Position

Housing Authority Administratr
Sr Admin Analyst-Financial An
Sr Admin Analyst-Housing Auth
Admin Analyst

Housing Specialist

Housing Specialist

Housing Specialist

Data Analyst

Staff Assistant llI

Housing Specialist

Housing Specialist

Sr Admin Analyst

Staff Assistant Il

Housing Inspector

Other Positions Held City

Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Department

Housing Services
Housing Services
Housing Services
Housing Services
Housing Services
Housing Services
Housing Services
Housing Services
Housing Services
Housing Services
Housing Services
Housing Services
Housing Services

Housing Services

Total Wages
$138,960
$114,570
$103,698
$93,521
$91,826
$90,260
$88,320
$84,858
$70,173
$64,255
$56,292
$46,177
$46,030
$35,140



