	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Housing Authority Administratr		Santa Monica	Housing Services	\$138,960
2.	Sr Admin Analyst-Financial An		Santa Monica	Housing Services	\$114,570
3.	Sr Admin Analyst-Housing Auth		Santa Monica	Housing Services	\$103,698
4.	Admin Analyst		Santa Monica	Housing Services	\$93,521
5.	Housing Specialist		Santa Monica	Housing Services	\$91,826
6.	Housing Specialist		Santa Monica	Housing Services	\$90,260
7.	Housing Specialist		Santa Monica	Housing Services	\$88,320
8.	Data Analyst		Santa Monica	Housing Services	\$84,858
9.	Staff Assistant III		Santa Monica	Housing Services	\$70,173
10.	Housing Specialist		Santa Monica	Housing Services	\$64,255
11.	Housing Specialist		Santa Monica	Housing Services	\$56,292
12.	Sr Admin Analyst		Santa Monica	Housing Services	\$46,177
13.	Staff Assistant II		Santa Monica	Housing Services	\$46,030
14.	Housing Inspector		Santa Monica	Housing Services	\$35,140